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Call listing agent to verify  Effective Feb 6 2026
Listing ID Address *List Price
*List Prices may not reflect recent changes
10619206 0 Alex Mountain Lot 25 $ 36,000
10222759 0 Alex Mountain $38,000
10586573 0 Allen Cove Rd $67,000
10647717 0 Amaeyllis Lane $34,000
10342966 0 Appomattox $100,000
10219008 0 Bald Mountain Unit 55,57 $89,000
10370505 0 Bannockburn Lot 42 $79,000
10615821 0 Bannockburn $79,000
10615834 0 Bannockburn Lot 15 $370,650
10374676 0 Black Rock Estates $89,000
10616545 0 Bob Hoover Lot 78 $180,000
10579703 0 Bonanza Lane $15,900
10529106 0 Bluff Mountain $75,000
10607599 0 Briarwood Lane $99,000
10684403 0 Cedar Ridge $24,500
10520513 0 Chestnut Mountain $62,500
10678201 0 Crest Lane $40,000
8750795 0 Eagle Eye TrlUnit 81
10417518 0 Eagle Eye Trl Unit 82
10417624 0 Eagle Eye TrlUnit 89
10417619 0 Eagle Eye Unit LOT 88
10597384 Falling Creek $115,000
10681142 0 Georgia Road HWY 441 Otto- Talley $3,400,000
10615813 0 Heavenly Circle $52,000
10378223 0 Heavenly Circle $69,000
10509016 0 Heavenly Circle $69,000
10608906 0 Hwy 197 $69,000
10584723 0 Hwy 28 $295,000
10674642 0 High Holly #3HH $149,000
10486930 0 Holiday RamblerLn $57,400
10595313 0 Honey Bear $37,000
10682889 Honey Bear Lots 14 & 15 $57,000
10236675 0 Hurrah Ridge Road $175,000
10315661 0 Ilvy Mountain Rd $250,000
10274521 0 Kelly's Creek Road $99,000
10628599 0 Kingwood Ct. Lane $39,900
10334139 0 Kingwood Dr $35,000
10607215 0 Kingwood Drive $30,000
10573604 0 Lamb Road $84,000
10686259 0 Living Waters Way - Stekoa Village $850,000
20159692 0 Lloyds Cove $3,500,000
10326185 0 Lot #6A23 Pippin Cir $150,000
10609401 0 Maple Leaf $43,500
10660996 0 Mountain Ridge Lot 42 Ridges of Rabun $107,000
10185725 0 N Woods Pt 3 Unit67 $12,000
10492785 0 Orchard Drive $59,900
10306040 0 Orchard Drive $129,000
10653689 0 Panther Brook Lane $899,000
10660717 0 Paradise Street $37,999
10524064 0 Peach Orchard Way $399,000

20136006 0 Persimmon Rd $384,999
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List Agent

JONESPENELOP
JONESPENELOP
BONEANND
BONEANND
BLALOCKJIMMY
POSSSCOTT
Scott Poss
Scott Poss
Scott Poss

Ann Inman
POSSSCOTT
Ken Fortney
Lorie Thompson
Lorie Thompson
Ann Inman
Debra Thornton
Joanna Radford
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
Ronnie Owings
Marsha Ramey
Scott Poss
Scott Poss
Scott Poss

Lorie Thompson
Scott Poss
POSSSCOTT
JUSTUSCHERYL
Nate Conkling
Penny Ramey
CONKLINGNATH
THOMPSONLORI
BONEANND
Marsha Ramey
JONESPENELOP
Penny Ramey
Ann Inman
Scott Poss
THOMPSONLORI
PETERSJOANNA
Penny Ramey
Ann Inman
JONESPENELOP
Ann Inman
BONEANND
Sam Rumsey
Joe Thompson
Lorie Thompson
BLALOCKJIMMY
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

10219047 0 Rainbow Lake Dr
10311099 0 Raven Fork Trail

10358416 0 Ridgepole/Covered Bridge Unit LOT 150

10554197 0 River Birch Ln Unit LOT 32
10598528 0 Scarlett Pippin #1604
10480160 0 Steepway
10607990 0 Tuckaway Lane
8750839 0 Tiger Pass Unit LOT 30
8750855 0 Tiger Pass Unit LOT 31
10538991 0 Toole Street
8750681 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 62
8750564 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 63
8750892 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 64
8750604 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 65
8750576 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 67
8750666 0 Top Of Tiger Unit LOT 68
10664903 0 Tut's Mountain
10463022 0 WallMtn
10139164 0 Winter Ct Unit 35
10618919 0 Woodall Way
10624471 0 Wolffork Road
10525026 0 Yates Circle Lot 417
10652116 Yates Circle Lot 416
10629490 0 Zoellner Lane
10626979 52 Breton Highlands
10623066 66 Andrews Lake Burton
10526662 80 W. Langston Ave
10296006 100 New Cut Rd
100 Deacon's Way
20177398 10384 Hale Ridge Dr
10647534 1095 Rabun Bluffs
10528508 135 Whispering Dale Lot 3
10528508 513 Georgia Lane
10498981 1077 Hwy 76 W
10564700 1093 Franklin St.
10653606 11 Electric Ave
10149741 115 Dam Lake Dr
10610655 127 Hamby
10529244 1289 Rainwater Trail

10562395 134 Market Circle - Flea Market

10293098 136 Key Ln

10613724 141 Flying Ranch
10661926 146 Deer Ridge Rd
10532967 1420 Bridge Creek
10643951 1556 Long Laurel Ridge
20159694 1575 Lloyds Cv
10620671 15668 River Street
10489677 167 Travelers Lane
10548561 172 Fred Henry Rd
10529264 177 Whitetail
10627584 183 Vista Dell Lane
10588244 160 Ridgepole
10680707 190 Legendary Lane
10648140 1994 Camp Creek Road
10602261 201 Lasso Lane
10580874 207 Raindance
10339692 208 Colony Rd

$62,000
$112,500
$47,777
$34,000
$26,995
$139,500
$210,000

$950,000

$30,000
$149,900
$40,000
$125,500
$399,000
$12,000
$11,900
$185,000
$539,000
$2,795,000
$299,000
$12,733,600
$640,000
$2,000,000
$2,495,000
$92,900
$3,490,000
$299,000
$370,000
$269,000
$1,750,000
$347,500
$1,025,000
$3,500,000
$337,000
$1,500,000
$550,000
$1,750,000
$550,000
$3,500,000
$369,000
$324,900
$329,000
$619,000
$399,000
$1,250,000
$412,500
$695,000
$450,000
$750,000
$825,000
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POSSSCOTT
THOMPSONLORI
JONESPENELOP
BONEANND
Joanna Radford
Jim Blalock

Jim Blalock
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
Kasie Campbell
Nate Conkling
JONESPENELOP
CherylJustus
Sam Rumsey
PETERSJOANNA
PETERSJOANNA
Lorie Thompson
Marsha Ramey
THOMPSONLORI
GLENNROGER
RAMEYMARSHA
Nate Conkling
BLALOCKJIMMY
Lorie Thompson
GLENNROGER
Doug McElrath
Kevin Croom
Ronnie Owings
Roger Glenn
POSSSCOTT
Penny Ramey
POSSSCOTT
Marsha Ramey
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
Joanna Radford
Marsha Ramey
Page Rhoad
THOMPSONLORI
JONESPENELOP
Sam Rumsey
Marsha Ramey
Scott Poss

Lorie Thompson
Penny Ramey
Ann Inman
Kevin Croom
Sam Rumsey
Page Rhoad
POSSSCOTT



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

10675358 22 Living Waters 2C
10557563 220A Brookwood Lane
10639156 2379 Ridgepole
10602915 224 Dragon Tree
10361228 23 Tanglewood Ln
10624309 263 Seabrook

10501733 276 Dunlap St

10499019 29 Fisher Ave

10644380 2965 Tate City Lane
10608520 0 Berkshire

10639477 31 Creekside Lane
10639997 327 Polly Gap

10520174 35, 37 Erwin St

10681576 330 Scarlet Lane
10543874 331 Black Bear Den
10490286 34 Living Waters Way
10659971 341 Brookwood Lane
10586018 3662 Blue Ridge Gap
10683140 356 Orchard View Ln
10581356 38 Old Blue

20112250 36 Royalty Ln

10657034 37 Begonia Lane
10405624 381 W Sugarbush Drive
10606552 388 Alex Mountain
10313043 412 Bayberry Ln Unit49
10557683 420 Hidden Acres Lane
10499750 426 Crow Creek Road
10644663 428 Orchard View Lane
10437752 450 Long View Dr
10659744 452 E. Sugarbush
10501729 458 Stonington
10485592 4772 Hwy 441N
10575926 4960 Laurel Lodge Lot 18
10524814 4960 Laurel Lodge Rd #44
20146651 5 Bryson Branch Rd
10639447 5019 Wolffork Rd
10438761 5192 Wolffork Rd
10670047 52 Starling Hill Dr
10650299 527 Saunders Rd Lot 29
10650063 527 Saunders Rd Lot 18
10650220 527 Saunders Rd Lot 77
10650959 527 Saunders Rd Lot 21
10533923 527 Saunders Road Lot 23
10529271 527 Saunders Road Lot 25
10529635 528 Saunders Road Lot 2
10529644 529 Saunders Road Lot 17
10529823 530 Saunders Road Lot 57
10529831 531 Saunders Road Lot 58
10630057 533 Saunders Road Lot 39
10465659 5345 Wolffork Road
10489990 55 Wood Valley
10643901 56 Carin Lane

10611457 571 Ledford Road
10604054 58 Locust Log

10538862 62 Saddleback Circle
10554124 62 Sun Valley

10541520 65 Log Cabin Lane

$429,000
$475,000
$995,000
$468,000
$595,000
$3,300,000
$389,000
$289,000
$1,500,000
$295,000
$550,000
$524,500
$327,900
$795,000
$589,000
$525,000
$560,000
$7,500,000
$369,000
$1,125,000
$449,000
$249,900
$593,000
$1,199,000
$699,000
$649,900
$699,000
$725,000
$440,000
$400,000
$399,900
$2,500,000
$199,000
$108,500
$225,000
$589,000
$995,000
$485,000
$229,800
$284,800
$227,800
$238,800
$99,900
$252,800
$249,800
$279,800
$244,800
$89,900
$109,900
$865,000
$380,000
$220,000
$799,000
$565,000
$65,000
$333,900
$362,500
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POSSSCOTT
Lorie Thompson
JONESPENELOP
Ronnie Owings
BLALOCKJIMMY
POSSSCOTT
Lorie Thompson
Roger Glenn
POSSSCOTT
Penny Ramey
ENGLISHTIFFA
Tony Politano
Jim Blalock
POSSSCOTT
Lorie Thompson
Possscott
CherylJustus
Lorie Thompson
JONESPENELOP
Scott Poss
POSSSCOTT
Jim Blalock
Nate Conkling
Penny Ramey
JONESPENELOP
Tiffany English
Sam Rumsey
Penny Ramey
Kevin Croom
Tiffany English
CherylJustus
Kasie Campbell
Joanna Radford
PETERSJOANNA
BLALOCKJIMMY
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
POSSSCOTT
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Joanna Radford
Sam Rumsey
Nate Conkling
Jim Blalock
Lorie Thompson
Nate Conkling
Possscott
Robyn Conkling
Tony Politano



166 10596302 66 Post Oak $239,000 3 Tiffany English

167 10598615 668 Mountainside $480,000 3 Joanna Radford
168 10542958 70 Fairway $850,000 3 Penny Ramey
169 9077834 7099 Highway 441N $1,017,000 3.5 POSSSCOTT
170 10600154 73 Peaceful Cove $310,000 4 Jim Blalock
171 10494720 75 Berkshire $379,900 3 Nate Conkling
172 10668318 770 Glassy Mountain $259,900 3 Joe Thompson
173 10586594 772 Rickman Airfield $869,000 3 Sam Rumsey
174 HCBOR 78 Natural Bridge $570,000 2 Scott Poss

175 10642058 7829 Dillard Road $795,000 Penny Ramey
176 10682440 80 Smoky Mountain Lane 105 $445,000 3 POSSSCOTT
177 10526662 80 W. Langston Ave $299,000 2.5 Roger Glenn
178 10641573 81 Lost Valley Drive $350,000 3 Penny Ramey
179 10511688 850 Ridgepole $489,000 3 Penny Ramey
180 10683419 851 Hwy441S. $2,000,000 3 Sam Rumsey
181 10602671 108 Dodge Lane $750,000 3 Kevin Croom
182 10600156 110 Peaceful Cove $320,000 4 Jim Blalock
183 10609862 1068 Coleman River Rd $675,000 3.5 Joanna Radford
184 10556667 1799 Seed Lake $1,399,000 3 Scott Poss

185 10424867 Brown Mountain, Scaly $55,000 5 Jim Blalock
186 10471077 Cobblewood Trail 289 $34,000 5 Penny Ramey

187 10456015 J35 Bent Grass $55,000 4.5 CONKLINGROBY
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